
FILLES

FILLES GARCONS

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAUX HIVER CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAUX HIVER
TISSOT TISSOT

24 NOVEMBRE  2013 24 NOVEMBRE  2013
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 15h00

400 NL

50 Brasse

100 PAP

200 Dos

4x100 NL

400 NL

50 NL

100 Dos

200 4N

4x100 4N

DELANCHY Léane (1318970) 
LABAUDINIERE Célia (1207819) 

MAUMONT Hannëha (1487933) CONGARD Ronan (734068) 
LEBRETON Thibault (1633875) 
MORISSET Clément (734285) 

LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) 

GILI-LACOSTE Manon (885687) 

LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) 

GILI-LACOSTE Manon (885687) 
LABAUDINIERE Célia (1207819) 
MAUMONT Hannëha (1487933) 
POISSON Aurore (1327929) 

CONGARD Ronan (734068) 
LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) 
LATOURNERIE Romain (1416037) 
LEBRETON Thibault (1633875) 
MORGAVI Romain (806945) 
MORISSET Clément (734285) 
PIHOUEE Kalani () 
ROUSSELLE Baptiste () 

GILI-LACOSTE Manon (885687) 
MAUMONT Hannëha (1487933) 

CONGARD Ronan (734068) 
LATOURNERIE Romain (1416037) 
MORGAVI Romain (806945) 

DELANCHY Léane (1318970) 
LABAUDINIERE Célia (1207819) 
POISSON Aurore (1327929) 

MORGAVI Romain (806945) R1
LACOURCELLE Guillaume
(1045617) R1
CONGARD Ronan (734068) R1
MORISSET Clément (734285) R1

05:47:33
05:36:92

00:47:34 00:38:75
00:55:00
00:34:67

01:07:64

02:45:95

04:57:06

00:30:45
00:30:02
00:36:50
00:32:42

00:33:38
00:29:25

00:31:15
00:38:08
00:28:65
00:26:87
00:42:33
00:31:57

01:14:91
01:30:83

01:26:32
01:27:18
01:08:40

03:11:37
02:52:87
02:57:66

04:44:00
04:44:00

04:44:00
04:44:00


